物料编号 型号 额定电压 规格 导体结构
电缆近
似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻
Ω/km
ANT03.004.02.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.1 13/0.1 5.8 50.23 215
ANT03.004.03.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.1 13/0.1 6.0 54.71 215
ANT03.004.04.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.1 13/0.1 6.7 71.23 215
ANT03.004.05.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.1 13/0.1 7.2 82.21 215
ANT03.004.06.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.1 13/0.1 7.7 93.87 215
ANT03.004.07.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.1 13/0.1 7.7 95.09 215
ANT03.004.08.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.1 13/0.1 8.5 113.96 215
ANT03.004.09.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.1 13/0.1 9.2 132.37 215
ANT03.004.10.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.1 13/0.1 9.7 146.67 215
ANT03.004.11.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.0 156.03 215
ANT03.004.12.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.0 157.25 215
ANT03.004.13.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.6 180.36 215
ANT03.004.14.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.1 13/0.1 10.6 181.58 215
ANT03.004.15.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.1 197.95 215
ANT03.004.16.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.1 199.17 215
ANT03.004.17.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.6 216.22 215
ANT03.004.18.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.6 217.43 215
ANT03.004.19.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.6 218.65 215
ANT03.004.20.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.1 13/0.1 11.9 229.68 215
ANT03.004.21.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.1 13/0.1 12.4 247.17 215
ANT03.004.22.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.1 13/0.1 13.3 275.43 215
ANT03.004.23.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.1 13/0.1 13.8 295.13 215
ANT03.004.24.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.1 13/0.1 13.8 296.35 215
ANT03.004.25.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.3 316.13 215
ANT03.004.26.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.3 317.35 215
ANT03.004.27.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.3 318.56 215
ANT03.004.28.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.7 335.56 215
ANT03.004.29.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.7 336.77 215
ANT03.004.30.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.1 13/0.1 14.7 337.98 215
ANT03.004.31.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.1 13/0.1 15.2 359.53 215
ANT03.004.32.000.10B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.1 13/0.1 15.2 360.75 215
ANT03.004.02.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.14 18/0.1 6.1 56.13 138
ANT03.004.03.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.14 18/0.1 6.4 63.00 138
ANT03.004.04.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.14 18/0.1 7.1 80.92 138
ANT03.004.05.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.14 18/0.1 7.7 95.05 138
ANT03.004.06.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.14 18/0.1 8.5 114.42 138
ANT03.004.07.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.14 18/0.1 8.5 116.11 138
ANT03.004.08.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.14 18/0.1 9.0 129.95 138
ANT03.004.09.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.14 18/0.1 9.8 152.46 138
ANT03.004.10.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.6 181.52 138
ANT03.004.11.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.9 192.23 138
ANT03.004.12.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.14 18/0.1 10.9 193.92 138
ANT03.004.13.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.14 18/0.1 11.4 211.18 138
ANT03.004.14.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.14 18/0.1 11.4 212.87 138
ANT03.004.15.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 234.11 138
ANT03.004.16.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.0 235.81 138
ANT03.004.17.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.7 260.91 138
ANT03.004.18.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.7 262.60 138
ANT03.004.19.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.14 18/0.1 12.7 264.30 138
ANT03.004.20.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.14 18/0.1 13.0 276.68 138
ANT03.004.21.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.14 18/0.1 13.5 291.61 138
ANT03.004.22.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.14 18/0.1 14.5 330.89 138
ANT03.004.23.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.14 18/0.1 15.1 356.74 138
ANT03.004.24.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.14 18/0.1 15.1 358.44 138
ANT03.004.25.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.14 18/0.1 15.4 372.57 138
ANT03.004.26.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.14 18/0.1 15.4 374.26 138
ANT03.004.27.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.14 18/0.1 15.4 375.96 138
ANT03.004.28.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.14 18/0.1 16.1 406.93 138
ANT03.004.29.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.14 18/0.1 16.1 408.63 138
ANT03.004.30.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.14 18/0.1 16.1 410.34 138
ANT03.004.31.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.14 18/0.1 16.6 434.19 138
ANT03.004.32.000.14B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.14 18/0.1 16.6 435.89 138
ANT03.004.02.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.2 26/0.1 6.7 71.36 92.3
ANT03.004.03.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.2 26/0.1 7.0 79.64 92.3
ANT03.004.04.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.2 26/0.1 7.5 92.32 92.3
ANT03.004.05.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.2 26/0.1 8.2 110.18 92.3
ANT03.004.06.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.2 26/0.1 9.0 131.39 92.3
ANT03.004.07.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.2 26/0.1 9.0 133.90 92.3
ANT03.004.08.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.2 26/0.1 9.6 151.85 92.3
ANT03.004.09.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.2 26/0.1 10.7 190.03 92.3
ANT03.004.10.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.3 210.97 92.3
ANT03.004.11.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.6 223.05 92.3
ANT03.004.12.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.2 26/0.1 11.6 225.54 92.3
ANT03.004.13.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.2 26/0.1 12.4 254.15 92.3
ANT03.004.14.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.2 26/0.1 12.4 256.65 92.3
ANT03.004.15.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.0 280.25 92.3
ANT03.004.16.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.0 282.76 92.3
ANT03.004.17.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.8 309.68 92.3
ANT03.004.18.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.8 312.18 92.3
ANT03.004.19.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.2 26/0.1 13.8 314.68 92.3
ANT03.004.20.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.3 335.75 92.3
ANT03.004.21.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.2 26/0.1 14.6 350.05 92.3
ANT03.004.22.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.2 26/0.1 15.5 389.36 92.3
ANT03.004.23.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.3 425.74 92.3
ANT03.004.24.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.3 428.25 92.3
ANT03.004.25.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.7 448.63 92.3
ANT03.004.26.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.7 451.13 92.3
ANT03.004.27.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.2 26/0.1 16.7 453.64 92.3
ANT03.004.28.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.2 26/0.1 17.2 479.10 92.3
ANT03.004.29.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.2 26/0.1 17.2 481.59 92.3
ANT03.004.30.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.2 26/0.1 17.2 484.10 92.3
ANT03.004.31.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.2 26/0.1 18.0 523.98 92.3
ANT03.004.32.000.20B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.2 26/0.1 18.0 526.48 92.3
ANT03.004.02.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.25 32/0.1 7.0 78.60 73.84
ANT03.004.03.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.25 32/0.1 7.4 89.92 73.84
ANT03.004.04.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.25 32/0.1 7.9 103.86 73.84
ANT03.004.05.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.25 32/0.1 8.8 127.60 73.84
ANT03.004.06.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.25 32/0.1 9.5 148.57 73.84
ANT03.004.07.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.25 32/0.1 9.5 151.80 73.84
ANT03.004.08.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.25 32/0.1 10.1 176.41 73.84
ANT03.004.09.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.25 32/0.1 11.3 215.04 73.84
ANT03.004.10.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.25 32/0.1 11.9 237.66 73.84
ANT03.004.11.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.25 32/0.1 12.5 260.64 73.84
ANT03.004.12.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.25 32/0.1 12.5 263.85 73.84
ANT03.004.13.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.3 290.68 73.84
ANT03.004.14.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.25 32/0.1 13.3 293.91 73.84
ANT03.004.15.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.1 326.47 73.84
ANT03.004.16.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.1 329.69 73.84
ANT03.004.17.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.8 360.45 73.84
ANT03.004.18.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.8 363.68 73.84
ANT03.004.19.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.25 32/0.1 14.8 366.91 73.84
ANT03.004.20.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.2 386.45 73.84
ANT03.004.21.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.25 32/0.1 15.5 402.19 73.84
ANT03.004.22.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.25 32/0.1 16.6 452.68 73.84
ANT03.004.23.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.3 488.05 73.84
ANT03.004.24.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.3 491.29 73.84
ANT03.004.25.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.6 508.70 73.84
ANT03.004.26.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.6 511.93 73.84
ANT03.004.27.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.25 32/0.1 17.6 515.16 73.84
ANT03.004.28.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.25 32/0.1 18.4 556.60 73.84
ANT03.004.29.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.25 32/0.1 18.4 559.82 73.84
ANT03.004.30.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.25 32/0.1 18.4 563.05 73.84
ANT03.004.31.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.25 32/0.1 19.1 601.75 73.84
ANT03.004.32.000.25B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.25 32/0.1 19.1 604.97 73.84
ANT03.004.02.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.3 38/0.1 7.4 88.08 69.2
ANT03.004.03.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.3 38/0.1 7.8 100.53 69.2
ANT03.004.04.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.3 38/0.1 8.6 122.32 69.2
ANT03.004.05.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.3 38/0.1 9.3 143.62 69.2
ANT03.004.06.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.3 38/0.1 10.0 166.22 69.2
ANT03.004.07.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.3 38/0.1 10.0 170.15 69.2
ANT03.004.08.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.3 38/0.1 11.0 208.05 69.2
ANT03.004.09.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.3 38/0.1 12.0 244.02 69.2
ANT03.004.10.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.3 38/0.1 12.9 278.42 69.2
ANT03.004.11.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.3 38/0.1 13.5 299.19 69.2
ANT03.004.12.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.3 38/0.1 13.5 303.11 69.2
ANT03.004.13.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.3 336.80 69.2
ANT03.004.14.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.3 38/0.1 14.3 340.72 69.2
ANT03.004.15.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.0 372.54 69.2
ANT03.004.16.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.3 38/0.1 15.0 376.48 69.2
ANT03.004.17.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.3 38/0.1 16.0 421.86 69.2
ANT03.004.18.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.3 38/0.1 16.0 425.79 69.2
ANT03.004.19.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.3 38/0.1 16.0 429.72 69.2
ANT03.004.20.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.3 38/0.1 16.4 451.23 69.2
ANT03.004.21.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.3 38/0.1 16.7 468.61 69.2
ANT03.004.22.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.3 38/0.1 17.9 528.01 69.2
ANT03.004.23.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.3 38/0.1 18.6 566.47 69.2
ANT03.004.24.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.3 38/0.1 18.6 570.40 69.2
ANT03.004.25.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.0 594.66 69.2
ANT03.004.26.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.0 598.58 69.2
ANT03.004.27.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.0 602.51 69.2
ANT03.004.28.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.9 652.87 69.2
ANT03.004.29.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.9 656.79 69.2
ANT03.004.30.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.3 38/0.1 19.9 660.72 69.2
ANT03.004.31.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.3 38/0.1 20.6 713.17 69.2
ANT03.004.32.000.30B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.3 38/0.1 20.6 717.10 69.2
ANT03.004.02.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.4 51/0.1 8.1 105.97 48.2
ANT03.004.03.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.4 51/0.1 8.7 124.87 48.2
ANT03.004.04.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.4 51/0.1 9.4 147.71 48.2
ANT03.004.05.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.4 51/0.1 10.5 188.03 48.2
ANT03.004.06.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.4 51/0.1 11.3 217.66 48.2
ANT03.004.07.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.4 51/0.1 11.3 222.95 48.2
ANT03.004.08.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.4 51/0.1 12.3 260.49 48.2
ANT03.004.09.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.4 51/0.1 13.7 310.97 48.2
ANT03.004.10.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.4 51/0.1 14.7 354.36 48.2
ANT03.004.11.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.2 379.97 48.2
ANT03.004.12.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.4 51/0.1 15.2 385.26 48.2
ANT03.004.13.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.1 428.13 48.2
ANT03.004.14.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.1 433.42 48.2
ANT03.004.15.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.9 474.49 48.2
ANT03.004.16.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.4 51/0.1 16.9 479.77 48.2
ANT03.004.17.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.4 51/0.1 17.9 531.43 48.2
ANT03.004.18.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.4 51/0.1 17.9 536.71 48.2
ANT03.004.19.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.4 51/0.1 17.9 542.00 48.2
ANT03.004.20.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.4 51/0.1 18.4 571.81 48.2
ANT03.004.21.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.4 51/0.1 18.8 597.20 48.2
ANT03.004.22.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.4 51/0.1 20.1 679.99 48.2
ANT03.004.23.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.4 51/0.1 20.9 729.87 48.2
ANT03.004.24.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.4 51/0.1 20.9 735.15 48.2
ANT03.004.25.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.4 51/0.1 21.6 779.95 48.2
ANT03.004.26.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.4 51/0.1 21.6 785.25 48.2
ANT03.004.27.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.4 51/0.1 21.6 790.52 48.2
ANT03.004.28.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.4 51/0.1 22.3 837.49 48.2
ANT03.004.29.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.4 51/0.1 22.3 842.79 48.2
ANT03.004.30.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.4 51/0.1 22.3 848.07 48.2
ANT03.004.31.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.4 51/0.1 23.1 902.60 48.2
ANT03.004.32.000.40B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.4 51/0.1 23.1 907.88 48.2
ANT03.004.02.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 2X2X0.5 64/0.1 8.6 119.96 39
ANT03.004.03.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 3X2X0.5 64/0.1 9.1 138.91 39
ANT03.004.04.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 4X2X0.5 64/0.1 9.9 166.61 39
ANT03.004.05.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 5X2X0.5 64/0.1 10.9 206.93 39
ANT03.004.06.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 6X2X0.5 64/0.1 11.8 242.09 39
ANT03.004.07.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 7X2X0.5 64/0.1 11.8 248.76 39
ANT03.004.08.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 8X2X0.5 64/0.1 12.9 292.53 39
ANT03.004.09.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 9X2X0.5 64/0.1 14.5 353.63 39
ANT03.004.10.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 10X2X0.5 64/0.1 15.4 396.89 39
ANT03.004.11.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 11X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.1 432.83 39
ANT03.004.12.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 12X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.1 439.51 39
ANT03.004.13.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 13X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.9 481.96 39
ANT03.004.14.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 14X2X0.5 64/0.1 16.9 488.63 39
ANT03.004.15.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 15X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.9 541.68 39
ANT03.004.16.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 16X2X0.5 64/0.1 17.9 548.35 39
ANT03.004.17.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 17X2X0.5 64/0.1 18.8 599.67 39
ANT03.004.18.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 18X2X0.5 64/0.1 18.8 606.33 39
ANT03.004.19.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 19X2X0.5 64/0.1 18.8 613.02 39
ANT03.004.20.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 20X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.3 645.42 39
ANT03.004.21.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 21X2X0.5 64/0.1 19.9 683.00 39
ANT03.004.22.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 22X2X0.5 64/0.1 21.1 766.55 39
ANT03.004.23.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 23X2X0.5 64/0.1 22.2 836.96 39
ANT03.004.24.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 24X2X0.5 64/0.1 22.2 843.64 39
ANT03.004.25.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 25X2X0.5 64/0.1 22.7 880.75 39
ANT03.004.26.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 26X2X0.5 64/0.1 22.7 887.42 39
ANT03.004.27.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 27X2X0.5 64/0.1 22.7 894.09 39
ANT03.004.28.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 28X2X0.5 64/0.1 23.6 956.25 39
ANT03.004.29.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 29X2X0.5 64/0.1 23.6 962.92 39
ANT03.004.30.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 30X2X0.5 64/0.1 23.6 969.60 39
ANT03.004.31.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 31X2X0.5 64/0.1 24.5 1034.86 39
ANT03.004.32.000.50B AC-FLEX903 300/300V 32X2X0.5 64/0.1 24.5 1041.53 39
ANT03.004.02.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 2X2X0.75 96/0.1 9.3 144.44 26
ANT03.004.03.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 3X2X0.75 96/0.1 9.9 170.61 26
ANT03.004.04.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 4X2X0.75 96/0.1 10.9 214.49 26
ANT03.004.05.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 5X2X0.75 96/0.1 11.9 256.51 26
ANT03.004.06.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 6X2X0.75 96/0.1 13.3 310.08 26
ANT03.004.07.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 7X2X0.75 96/0.1 13.3 320.31 26
ANT03.004.08.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 8X2X0.75 96/0.1 14.5 375.43 26
ANT03.004.09.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 9X2X0.75 96/0.1 16.0 447.17 26
ANT03.004.10.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 10X2X0.75 96/0.1 17.0 502.14 26
ANT03.004.11.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 11X2X0.75 96/0.1 17.6 540.48 26
ANT03.004.12.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 12X2X0.75 96/0.1 17.6 550.72 26
ANT03.004.13.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 13X2X0.75 96/0.1 18.6 609.14 26
ANT03.004.14.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 14X2X0.75 96/0.1 18.6 619.37 26
ANT03.004.15.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 15X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.8 691.02 26
ANT03.004.16.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 16X2X0.75 96/0.1 19.8 701.25 26
ANT03.004.17.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 17X2X0.75 96/0.1 20.8 776.61 26
ANT03.004.18.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 18X2X0.75 96/0.1 20.8 786.84 26
ANT03.004.19.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 19X2X0.75 96/0.1 20.8 797.07 26
ANT03.004.20.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 20X2X0.75 96/0.1 21.3 835.90 26
ANT03.004.21.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 21X2X0.75 96/0.1 22.0 886.39 26
ANT03.004.22.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 22X2X0.75 96/0.1 23.5 988.16 26
ANT03.004.23.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 23X2X0.75 96/0.1 24.5 1063.35 26
ANT03.004.24.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 24X2X0.75 96/0.1 24.5 1073.58 26
ANT03.004.25.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 25X2X0.75 96/0.1 25.0 1117.29 26
ANT03.004.26.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 26X2X0.75 96/0.1 25.0 1127.53 26
ANT03.004.27.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 27X2X0.75 96/0.1 25.0 1137.76 26
ANT03.004.28.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 28X2X0.75 96/0.1 26.1 1222.89 26
ANT03.004.29.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 29X2X0.75 96/0.1 26.1 1233.11 26
ANT03.004.30.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 30X2X0.75 96/0.1 26.1 1243.34 26
ANT03.004.31.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 31X2X0.75 96/0.1 27.3 1338.94 26
ANT03.004.32.000.75B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 32X2X0.75 96/0.1 27.3 1349.17 26
ANT03.004.02.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 2X2X1 126/0.1 10.6 190.19 19.5
ANT03.004.03.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 3X2X1 126/0.1 11.2 221.26 19.5
ANT03.004.04.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 4X2X1 126/0.1 12.4 272.89 19.5
ANT03.004.05.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 5X2X1 126/0.1 13.7 327.49 19.5
ANT03.004.06.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 6X2X1 126/0.1 15.1 394.61 19.5
ANT03.004.07.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 7X2X1 126/0.1 15.1 407.43 19.5
ANT03.004.08.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 8X2X1 126/0.1 16.4 475.17 19.5
ANT03.004.09.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 9X2X1 126/0.1 18.2 571.56 19.5
ANT03.004.10.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 10X2X1 126/0.1 19.3 640.12 19.5
ANT03.004.11.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 11X2X1 126/0.1 20.2 710.15 19.5
ANT03.004.12.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 12X2X1 126/0.1 20.2 722.97 19.5
ANT03.004.13.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 13X2X1 126/0.1 21.1 786.33 19.5
ANT03.004.14.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 14X2X1 126/0.1 21.1 799.15 19.5
ANT03.004.15.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 15X2X1 126/0.1 22.5 893.91 19.5
ANT03.004.16.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 16X2X1 126/0.1 22.5 906.73 19.5
ANT03.004.17.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 17X2X1 126/0.1 23.8 1000.11 19.5
ANT03.004.18.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 18X2X1 126/0.1 23.8 1012.91 19.5
ANT03.004.19.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 19X2X1 126/0.1 23.8 1025.72 19.5
ANT03.004.20.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 20X2X1 126/0.1 24.4 1077.68 19.5
ANT03.004.21.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 21X2X1 126/0.1 25.0 1130.59 19.5
ANT03.004.22.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 22X2X1 126/0.1 26.7 1261.08 19.5
ANT03.004.23.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 23X2X1 126/0.1 28.1 1376.24 19.5
ANT03.004.24.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 24X2X1 126/0.1 28.1 1389.05 19.5
ANT03.004.25.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 25X2X1 126/0.1 28.7 1447.80 19.5
ANT03.004.26.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 26X2X1 126/0.1 28.7 1460.62 19.5
ANT03.004.27.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 27X2X1 126/0.1 28.7 1473.44 19.5
ANT03.004.28.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 28X2X1 126/0.1 30.3 1657.85 19.5
ANT03.004.29.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 29X2X1 126/0.1 30.3 1670.66 19.5
ANT03.004.30.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 30X2X1 126/0.1 30.3 1683.48 19.5
ANT03.004.31.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 31X2X1 126/0.1 31.6 1805.19 19.5
ANT03.004.32.001.00B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 32X2X1 126/0.1 31.6 1818.00 19.5
ANT03.004.02.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 2X2X1.5 189/0.1 12.6 267.22 13.3
ANT03.004.03.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 3X2X1.5 189/0.1 13.5 313.98 13.3
ANT03.004.04.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 4X2X1.5 189/0.1 14.9 386.88 13.3
ANT03.004.05.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 5X2X1.5 189/0.1 16.5 473.78 13.3
ANT03.004.06.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 6X2X1.5 189/0.1 18.1 567.31 13.3
ANT03.004.07.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 7X2X1.5 189/0.1 18.1 586.64 13.3
ANT03.004.08.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 8X2X1.5 189/0.1 19.7 686.85 13.3
ANT03.004.09.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 9X2X1.5 189/0.1 21.9 839.54 13.3
ANT03.004.10.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 10X2X1.5 189/0.1 23.5 956.36 13.3
ANT03.004.11.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 11X2X1.5 189/0.1 24.2 1020.88 13.3
ANT03.004.12.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 12X2X1.5 189/0.1 24.2 1040.21 13.3
ANT03.004.13.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 13X2X1.5 189/0.1 25.6 1152.76 13.3
ANT03.004.14.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 14X2X1.5 189/0.1 25.6 1172.09 13.3
ANT03.004.15.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 15X2X1.5 189/0.1 27.2 1304.36 13.3
ANT03.004.16.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 16X2X1.5 189/0.1 27.2 1323.69 13.3
ANT03.004.17.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 17X2X1.5 189/0.1 28.6 1448.34 13.3
ANT03.004.18.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 18X2X1.5 189/0.1 28.6 1467.69 13.3
ANT03.004.19.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 19X2X1.5 189/0.1 28.6 1487.02 13.3
ANT03.004.20.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 20X2X1.5 189/0.1 29.6 1583.52 13.3
ANT03.004.21.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 21X2X1.5 189/0.1 30.6 1730.09 13.3
ANT03.004.22.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 22X2X1.5 189/0.1 33.0 1955.53 13.3
ANT03.004.23.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 23X2X1.5 189/0.1 34.4 2103.94 13.3
ANT03.004.24.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 24X2X1.5 189/0.1 34.4 2123.26 13.3
ANT03.004.25.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 25X2X1.5 189/0.1 35.3 2226.59 13.3
ANT03.004.26.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 26X2X1.5 189/0.1 35.3 2245.92 13.3
ANT03.004.27.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 27X2X1.5 189/0.1 35.3 2265.26 13.3
ANT03.004.28.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 28X2X1.5 189/0.1 37.3 2435.54 13.3
ANT03.004.29.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 29X2X1.5 189/0.1 37.3 2454.88 13.3
ANT03.004.30.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 30X2X1.5 189/0.1 37.3 2474.21 13.3
ANT03.004.31.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 31X2X1.5 189/0.1 38.9 2655.74 13.3
ANT03.004.32.001.50B AC-FLEX903 300/500V 32X2X1.5 189/0.1 38.9 2675.06 13.3